
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 20-7036

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/3/2020

Title: Ordinance awarding a construction contract to Clearfield Construction, LLC in the amount of
$3,076,644.60 of which $372,650.10 will be reimbursed by San Antonio Water System and
$227,770.00 will be reimbursed by CPS Energy for the Auldine Drive & Burr Oak Drive (Alley to
Outfall) project, a 2017 Bond and Storm Water Operating funded drainage project.  Funds are
available from the 2017 - 2022 General Obligation Bond Program and the Storm Water Operating
Fund and are included in the FY 2021 - FY 2026 Capital Improvement Program.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map_Auldine and Burr Oak, 2. Bid Results _Civcast, 3. Ordinance 2020-12-03-0845

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session12/3/2020 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

